Klasse 1 - E1 -50ccm

Rang
1

10

St-Nr.
110

1M1

106

101

107

109

105

108

102

104

Name Nat.
Proll Jan

Motorrad Team

Resch Tom

Kammerer Maximilian

Tischhart Mathias

Suntinger Maurizio

Weninger Nicole

Hochreiter Nico

Neumidiller Florian

Nikowitsch Maximilian

Hackl Lindtner Lara

Seite: 1

AspangRace 2017

Ergebnisliste
5/18 JuniorEnduroCup

1 3 5
2 4 6

3:49,66 2:51,00 1:59,55
1:50,19 3:11,84 2:42,63
3:56,24 2:56,97 2:21,87
1:45,12 2:39,73 2:55,43
2:50,84 5:44,42 3:40,22
2:14,15 2:08,73 2:45,63
4:07,26 2:53,47 3:17,50
1:59,24 3:12,44 4:06,00
4:11,38 3:20,13 3:29,38
3:11,19 2:41,37 3:16,36
4:35,58 3:22,57 4:06,44
3:22,24 4:07,91 2:36,51
4:08,68 4:00,03 3:38,76
2:32,89 2:26,61 3:21,90
4:42,26 3:13,93 4:05,66
3:43,20 3:563,25 7:06,00
4:54,19 3:15,21 3:47,33
4:26,50 5:33,61 5:05,18
6:04,21 6:05,20

5:40,71 14:55,00

Datum: 10.09.2017 Zeit: 16:54:44

7
8

3:12,32
2:17,16

3:04,34
2:41,62

3:25,69
3:13,42

2:38,59
4:59,97

4:05,39
4:01,29

3:13,96
3:48,68

6:36,43
3:03,63

1:31,12
3:07,15

2:21,66
4:22,28

Runde
9
10

2:56,00
2:14,12

3:12,37
2:43,86

3:18,35
3:24,94
3:13,75
3:07,09

3:35,34

3:55,93

1
12

2:30,78
3:15,73

3:01,79

13

14 Rd.

12

1"

10

Laufzeit
32:50,98

31:19,34

32:46,39

30:28,22

31:23,58

32:49,24

33:44,86

31:22,57

33:45,96

32:45,12



Klasse 2 - E2 - 65ccm

Rang
1

10

1"

12

St-Nr.
203

212

21

208

200

206

202

209

217

213

218

207

Name Nat. Team

Schal Jana

Motorrad

Hochpdéchler Robert

Kaltenbrunner Fabian

Dressl Jakob

Weilguni Michael

Froschauer Johannes

Leimhofer Julian

Weninger David

Herbitscheck Raphael

Ederer Jonas

Wegerer Fabio

Haider Tobias

Seite: 2

AspangRace 2017

Ergebnisliste
5/18 JuniorEnduroCup

1 3 5
2 4 6
4:39,37 3:41,59 4:19,09
4:34,59 3:563,05 4:39,20
5:00,29 4:19,69 4:16,00
3:46,23 3:43,07 3:58,36
5:12,75 4:07,16 3:45,65
4:06,05 3:46,83 4:22,22
5:02,12 3:42,70 4:25,12
4:00,50 3:44,47 4:32,36
4:48,43 4:27,58 4:10,68
4:11,34 3:561,95 5:02,65
5:29,73 3:53,47 3:53,72
3:41,14 4:10,30 5:21,18
5:32,96 4:10,97 4:02,92
4:19,46 4:30,07 3:50,57
5:24,05 4:22,35 4:40,42
4:18,09 4:57,39 4:37,58
5:26,13 4:34,00 4:28,95
6:15,79 5:41,91 4:35,49
5:31,18 4:25,95 4:57,64
5:25,44 5:04,86 5:00,23
6:39,80 5:58,04 6:54,40
8:12,58 6:27,35 6:42,01
21:02,88

Datum: 10.09.2017 Zeit: 16:54:44

7

8
3:52,80
4:03,46

3:46,74
3:36,72

3:51,05
4:02,69

4:11,17
3:51,18

4:08,05
4:20,22

4:24,75
4:08,67

4:38,81
4:06,83

4:53,50
4:18,45

4:21,04
4:20,37

5:10,50
4:47 44

6:29,94

Runde
9
10

3:39,35
3:46,62

4:05,63
3:57,73

3:50,10
3:57,32

3:49,43
3:52,30

3:36,29
3:57,92

3:55,75
4:26,15

4:26,25
3:55,81

4:26,02
4:36,50

4:29,90
4:30,42

4:25,08
4:21,19

1
12

3:39,84
3:42,81

4:04,65
4:10,44

3:48,45
3:56,63
3:52,16
4.07,83

4:10,37

4:06,67

13

14 Rd.

12

12

12

1"

1"

1"

1"

10

10

10

Laufzeit
48:31,77

48:45,55

48:46,90

45:03,51

46:42,94

47:35,23

47:41,32

46:34,35

48:44,00

49:09,51

47:2412

21:02,88



Klasse 3 - E3 - 85cem

Rang

10

1"

12

13

14

15

St-Nr.
309

319

317

308

310

302

318

31

313

320

307

300

314

315

306

Name Nat.
Leban Florian

Motorrad Team

Hecher Thomas

Schlaffer Marco
Furst Manuel

Weiss Bernhard

Selesi Luca

Gamsjager Julian

Strauss Simon

Santeler Christoph

Schlager Tobias

Voétsch Anton

Zeilinger Sven

Koderhold Markus

Koderhold Roman

Haider Dominic

Seite: 3

AspangRace 2017

Ergebnisliste
5/18 JuniorEnduroCup

1 3 5
2 4 6
3:50,14 3:04,09 3:21,80
3:15,07 3:24,65 3:17,12
3:58,32 3:16,23 3:37,34
3:19,73 3:32,98 3:39,72
4:26,95 3:35,47 3:18,29
3:35,72 3:35,47 4:07,61
4:20,63 3:41,86 3:31,83
3:30,47 3:34,47 3:50,18
5:07,18 4:38,32 3:58,57
4:16,20 4:06,35 3:28,39
4:24,42 3:43,43 4:06,23
3:36,08 3:46,25 4:38,15
4:30,04 3:49,04 3:52,43
3:45,11 3:56,38 3:50,91
4:46,74 4:52,12 3:53,97
4:05,81 4:19,50 3:49,64
4:57,78 4:32,79 3:59,39
4:19,53 4:03,32 3:44,10
5:05,35 4:37,34 4:28,66
4:16,91 4:05,87 4:37,66
4:1518 3:47,32 4:14,7
3:21,72 7:37,14 4:24,93
5:15,88 4:37,47 4:55,85
4:12,30 4:10,68 4:47,56
5:10,42 4:38,45 4:22,21
4:21,75 4:03,69 4:26,46
5:21,77 4:37,63 5:13,89
4:26,39 4:02,23 4:57,71
4:53,69 5:22,26 4:44,38
4:08,18 3:56,11 5:20,66

Datum: 10.09.2017 Zeit: 16:54:44

7
8

3:01,82
4:24,42
3:23,06
3:43,24
3:57,44
3:41,97
4:30,20
3:35,59

3:47,07
3:33,96

3:59,02
3:46,42

5:36,93
3:34,37

3:53,74
3:44,66

4:01,94
4:17,49

3:30,45
4:02,81

3:43,36
3:34,09

3:57,81
3:52,35

3:55,59
4:34,82

4:18,76
4:09,80

4:51,28
5:21,33

Runde
9
10

3:33,76
3:04,66
4:09,06
3:14,29
3:53,54
3:40,13
3:32,96
3:43,35

3:31,48
3:45,04

3:52,00
3:54,9

4:13,53
3:42,22

3:56,97
4:03,63

3:57,14
3:55,32

3:43,83
3:55,43

3:37,14
3:51,89

3:51,69
3:45,82

4:00,40
4:00,55

4:08,38
4:04,07

6:13,48
6:20,60

1
12

3:04,29
3:06,83

13

14
3:08,92
3:18,71
3:39,11
3:40,84
3:30,79

3:34,52

Rd.

14

14

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

1"

1"

1"

10

Laufzeit
46:56,28

50:33,71

48:23,86

48:58,03

47:11,06

47:33,96

48:31,47

49:09,73

49:18,58

49:42,57

50:07,63

47:14,72

47:28,45

50:28,63

51:11,97



AspangRace 2017

Ergebnisliste
5/18 JuniorEnduroCup

Klasse 3 - E3 - 85cem

Rang
16

17

St-Nr.
316

305

1 3 5
Name Nat. Motorrad Team 2 4 6
Hager Robert 4:35,49 3:41,23 4:19,73
3:45,33 4:00,18
Willinger Dominik 4:59,25

4:30,15

Seite: 4 Datum: 10.09.2017 Zeit: 16:54:44

Runde
9
10

1
12

13
14

Rd.

Laufzeit
20:21,96

9:29,40



Klasse 9 - E4 - Youngsters

Rang
1

St-Nr.
411

418

409

415

408

421

400

413

406

407

412

402

414

401

420

Name Nat.
Muigg Nikon

Motorrad

Egger Maurice

Blamauer Lukas

Buchinger Matthias

Hansmann Oliver

Rinner David

Pertl Felix

Thurl Matthias

Ostermann Gregor

Ostermann Glnther

Schmid Matthias

Huber Marcel

Bauml Florian

Eichinger Daniel

Kockert Jakob

Team

Seite: 1

AspangRace 2017

Ergebnisliste
Tag 2

1 3 5
2 4 6

23:11,42 20:31,99 20:21,00
20:47,51 20:09,98 21:12,38
22:58,17 20:34,89 20:46,36
21:16,03 20:29,67 21:34,13
23:53,25 20:59,61 22:41,28
22:11,53 21:24,34 23:39,69
23:08,09 21:25,95 23:11,06
21:23,28 23:32,94 23:24,47
24:29,48 22:23,23 22:09,11
22:46,75 22:28,86 21:50,83
24:58,68 22:51,35 22:29,97
22:50,47 21:59,04 22:32,75
23:34,00 22:49,64 25:30,05
21:44,65 23:11,80 23:39,07
23:37,00 22:05,29 24:34,35
21:53,85 23:02,01

25:51,51 25:24,64 25:16,31
26:49,36 25:45,36

26:15,56 25:00,33 27:25,61
27:00,86 24:13,65

26:12,68 27:17,37 30:40,22
24:41,35 30:05,44

25:45,92 29:33,11 26:56,41
30:42,15 27:40,33

34:40,09 45:08,47

32:26,95

33:43,04 35:40,14

46:17,08

44:13,57 43:06,68

42:16,85

Datum: 10.09.2017 Zeit: 15:46:41

Runde
9
10

1
12

13
14

Rd.

Laufzeit
2:06:14,28

2:07:39,25

2:14:49,70

2:16:05,79

2:16:08,26

2:17:42,26

2:20:29,21

1:55:12,50

2:09:07,18

2:09:56,01

2:18:57,06

2:20:37,92

1:52:15,51

1:55:40,26

2:09:37,10



Klasse 9 - E4 - Youngsters

Rang St-Nr. Name
16 419 Rankl Marvin

17 404 Wansch David

405 Kurz Moritz

403 Fahrnberger Marco
417 Loffler Dominik

416 Vieghofer Christopher

410 Rinner David

Nat.

Motorrad

AspangRace 2017

Ergebnisliste
Tag 2

1 3 5

Team 2 4 6
24:20,48
22:57,81
44:04,51

Seite: 2 Datum: 10.09.2017 Zeit: 15:46:41

Runde

10

1
12

13
14

Rd.

Laufzeit
47:18,29

44:04,51



Klasse 10 - ES - Viter

Rang

St-Nr.
502

530

535

529

500

520

507

526

513

525

528

522

531

512

519

Name Nat.
Tischhart Markus

Motorrad Team

Lindtner Herbert

Seteran Philip

Ederer Eduard

Suntinger Hannes

Bauml Walter

Weilguni Gerhard

Weiss Rene

Hopf Nina

Kaltenbrunner Andreas

Hochpdchler Herbert

First Herbert

Vieghofer Patricia

Ostermann Glnther

Neumiiller Norbert

Seite: 3

AspangRace 2017

Ergebnisliste
Tag 2

1 3 5
2 4 6
22:07,40 20:26,57 19:59,96
20:01,35 19:563,07 20:35,38
22:32,21 20:17,22 20:31,55
21:20,44 20:37,34 21:14,50
23:30,00 22:48,41 22:22,85
22:32,34 23:10,00 22:41,55
24:34,09 22:47,83 22:48,92
23:01,39 22:06,09 22:02,02
24:42,67 23:12,11 22:53,90
23:03,65 23:03,60 23:18,92
24:49,03 23:19,42 23:17,79
23:27,22 22:49,89 23:09,21
24:46,93 24:34,25 22:25,37
24:16,99 23:51,00 24:06,97
25:37,62 25:25,94 26:12,51
24:57,42 25:39,77
26:32,42 27:58,92 25:47,54
25:19,20 24:32,06
26:30,23 27:13,34 26:24,51
25:07,05 25:39,16
25:53,79 27:24,15 27:38,05
25:10,60 28:02,39
27:49,96 26:19,66 27:10,28
26:37,39 28:03,78
25:58,31 26:11,64
27:28,03 27:21,05
26:39,79 26:36,71
25:38,85 29:04,79
27:25,84 25:40,33
26:28,86 28:46,15

Datum: 10.09.2017 Zeit: 15:46:41

Runde
9
10

1
12

13
14

Rd.

Laufzeit
2:03:03,73

2:06:33,26

2:17.05,15

2:17:20,34

2:20:14,85

2:20:52,56

2:24:01,51

2:07:53,26

2:10:10,14

2:10:54,29

2:14:08,98

2:16:01,07

1:46:59,03

1:48:00,14

1:48:21,18



Klasse 10 - ES - Viter

Rang
16

20

21

22

23

St-Nr.
527

532

514

504

503

510

533

518

534

501

505

506

508

509

523

Name
Kammerer Thomas

Resch Kevin

Zeilinger Jirgen

Nikowitsch Christoph

Eichinger Peter

Leimhofer Andreas

Kockert Klaus

Haider Christian

Aufner Gerald

Gradl Franz

Moser Bjoérn

Buchinger Gerhard

Proll Martin

Huemer Michael

Krieg Ben

Team

Seite: 4

AspangRace 2017

1
2

32:57,79
30:57,91

30:12,15
30:52,58

36:46,98
43:10,08

33:35,34
39:07,73

41:21,29
52:04,49
24:15,23

42:58,03

1:34:17,59

Datum: 10.09.2017 Zeit: 15:46:41

Ergebnisliste
Tag 2

3
4

28:12,17
27:20,94

31:05,31
34:17,50

44:35,84

wn

Runde
9
10

1
12

13
14

Rd.

Laufzeit
1:59:28,81

2:06:27,54

2:04:32,90

1:12:43,07

1:33:25,78

24:15,23

42:58,03

1:34:17,59



Klasse 10 - ES - Viter

Rang St-Nr. Name
524 Schmid Andreas

516 Froschauer Johannes
515 Thomas Stefan

511 Kratochvil Christoph
517 Zangerl Robert

521 Weninger Harald

Nat.

Motorrad

AspangRace 2017

Ergebnisliste
Tag 2

Runde
1 3 5 7 9
Team 2 4 6 8 10

Seite: 5 Datum: 10.09.2017 Zeit: 15:46:41

1
12

13
14

Rd.

Laufzeit



